
FREE Workshops 

For all parents/carers* 
Sessions will be held either online 

via MS Teams or face to face at 
Hobbs Hill Wood Primary School                  

HP3 8ER 

To book your place, please contact  

Jan Nethercoat on: 

jnethercoat@hobbshillwood.herts.sch.uk 

Tel: 01442 401222 Ext: 5 (Term time only) 

Please include contact details and name of child’s school 
when booking 

*at present sessions can only be offered to parents/carers of those 
children/YP who attend a DFS North & East Partnership School                                                            

Lite Bite Date Time & Location 

Secondary School Application —
Top tips 

Wed 25th September 2024 10.00-11.00  

online 

Anxiety & Attendance Part 1 Mon 14th October 2024 1.00-3.00  

online 

Help with your secondary school 
application form 

Mon 21st October 2024 12.30-2.30 

Face to face & online 

Anxiety & Attendance Part 2 

Strategies & Tips 

Wed 13th November 2024 10.00-11.30   

online 

Helping your child with their  
anger 

Tues 14th January 2025 9.30-11.00 

Face to face 

I’ve been offered my secondary 
place - what now? 

Tues 25th February 2025 10.00-11.30 

online 

Helping your child with their 
worries 

Wed 19th March 2025 10.00-11.30  

online 

Helping your child with their  
anger 

Tues 8th April 2025 10.00-11.30 

online 

Promoting healthy sleep for your 
child 

Wed 7th May 2025 10.00-11.30 

online 

Top tips for transition to        
secondary school 

Wed 18th June 2025 10.00-11.30 

online 


